
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00032, Ashton

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  16.5 Mi. N of Jct SH-47

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,803

 4,632
 5,229

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 2,380

 2,334
 2,496

 2,423

 2,298
 2,733

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - - 8,156 6,670

S DIR - - - - - 2,444 2,678

N DIR - - - - - 5,712 3,992

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5,777 8,851 4,457 4,128 4,508 5,182 4,775

3,082 6,501 2,327 2,072 2,186 2,307 2,394

2,695 2,350 2,130 2,056 2,322 2,875 2,381

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,785 4,181 3,792 3,918 4,407 5,152 4,656

2,748 2,074 1,925 1,949 2,071 2,364 2,366

2,037 2,107 1,867 1,969 2,336 2,788 2,290

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

4,583 3,883 3,893 4,003 4,294 5,418 5,342

2,690 1,959 1,943 1,989 2,116 2,306 2,743

1,893 1,924 1,950 2,014 2,178 3,112 2,599

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

5,246 3,779 3,453 3,731 4,109 5,162 -

3,166 1,910 1,741 1,874 1,980 2,264 -

2,080 1,869 1,712 1,857 2,129 2,898 -

MADW 5,098 5,174 3,899 3,945 4,330 5,814 5,361

STDEV 531 2,458 417 167 171 1,314 923

DAYFAC 0.94 0.93 1.23 1.22 1.11 0.83 0.90
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